MILLER GOLF CLUB

FOSSIL CREEK 4-MAN SCRAMBLE 2021

1ST PLACE

Toth, Brad

Gonzales, Manny

Sans, Barry

Mays, Randy

2ND PLACE

Farmer, Craig

Esparza, Freddy

Nichols, Scott

Martin, Gustavo

3RD PLACE

Mendoza, Andrew

Allen, Brad

Davis, Jim

Esparza, Jose

4TH PLACE

Obermeier, Greg

Bentley, Brant

Hale, Tommy

McKinney, Billy

5TH PLACE

Clark, Michael

Wiseman, Bobby

Corbin, Paul

Ruiz, Salvador

6TH PLACE

Buentello, Rich

Young, Gary

Brooks, Bill

Callarman, Gary

7TH PLACE

Farmer, Cliff

Givens Jr., Greg

Lopez, Vinny

Hampton, Jeff

SKINS

HOLE # 8

Farmer, Cliff

Givens Jr., Greg

Lopez, Vinny

Hampton, Jeff

HOLE # 16

Toth, Brad

Gonzales, Manny

Sans, Barry

Mays, Randy

61

61

61

61

63

63

63

$446
$446
$446
$446

$446
$446
$446
$446

$446
$446
$446
$446

$446
$446
$446
$446

$159
$159
$159
$159

$159
$159
$159
$159

8TH PLACE

Gonzalez, Honorio

Hawkins, Chris

Rowland, John

Gordon, Gary

9TH PLACE

Shaw, James

Gaither, Eddie

Cox, C.C.

Johnson, Charles

10TH PLACE

Gonzales, Rudy

Thomas, Steve

Givens, Greg

Painter, Ron

11TH PLACE

Cornelius, Ken

Hnat, Tim

Farmer, Steve

Boulden, Chad

12TH PLACE

Trimmer, Danny

Corbet, Jody

McDuff, Mike

Lackey, Bobby

13TH PLACE

McMacken, Scott

Gutierrez, Bob

Bird, Jason

Droste, Ron

CLOSEST TO THE PIN

Farmer, Craig

McDuff, Mike

Givens, Greg

Johnson, Charles

63

64

64

64

65

69

#2
#5
#10
#13

$30
$30
$30
$30



